This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Miniflex® Riser
Cable
Technical Data
Fiber Performance
Type                                       Single-mode
Specification G657A1 G657A2

2.2 0.5 1500 3000 >3500 -40 to 70 (-40 to 158)
Mechanical Performance Specification
Ordering Information
Fiber Type
(ITU-T)
Fiber
Coating
Cable
O.D.
Fiber
Count Descriptive Code Standard SKU
m marked (2,000 m) ft marked (6,500 ft)
G657A1 250 μm 2.2 mm 1 MX-012-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1244 10-1244FT
G657A1 250 μm 2.2 mm 2 MX-022-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1299 10-1299FT
G657A1 250 μm 2.2 mm 4 MX-042-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1298 10-1298FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 1 MX-013-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1310 10-1310FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 2 MX-023-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1329 10-1329FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 4 MX-043-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1246 10-1246FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 6 MX-063-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1331 10-1331FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 8 MX-083-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1332 10-1332FT
G657A1 250 μm 3.0 mm 12 MX-123-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1272 10-1272FT
G657A1 250 μm 4.3 mm 24 MX-244-PBIO-WHT-A1-250 10-1494 10-1494FT
G657A2 250 μm 2.2 mm 1 MX-012-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1388 10-1388FT
G657A2 250 μm 2.2 mm 2 MX-022-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1473 10-1473FT
G657A2 250 μm 2.2 mm 4 MX-042-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1437 10-1437FT
G657A2 900 μm 3.0 mm 1 MX-013-PBIO-WHT-A2-900 10-1338 10-1338FT
G657A2 250 μm 3.0 mm 1 MX-013-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1389 10-1389FT
G657A2 250 μm 3.0 mm 2 MX-023-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1474 10-1474FT
G657A2 250 μm 3.0 mm 4 MX-043-PBIO-WHT-A2-250 10-1439 10-1439FT